T.E.V.A LTD
Phone: + 44 (0) 1229 835 500
Fax:  + 44 (0) 1229 834 400
Air Leak Detection Report
For
TEVA LTD
Demo

TD  = T/D Electrical
V   = Visual Inspection
Problem Type Key
M   = Mechanical
Eccles, Stuart
TEVA LTD BARROWTESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
     BASEMENTTESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
          PM1 SEC 1 F/STESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
          PM1 SEC 2 F/STESTED 22/05/2012 CTO V9
          PM1 SEC 2 F/STESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
          PM1 SEC 4 F/STESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
          SILO 2TESTED 22/05/2012 CTO V5
     COMPRESSOR HOUSETESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
          AIR RECEIVER 12TESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
          AIR RECEIVER 13TESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
          COMPRESSOR 1TESTED 22/05/2012 CTO V3
          FILTER UNIT 1TESTED 22/05/2012 CTO V2
          FILTER UNIT 2TESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
     DE-INK AREATESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
          CELL 2TESTED 22/05/2012 CTO V4
     MACHINE HOUSETESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
          PM1 AREATESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
               CALENDAR ROLL CONTROL CABTESTED 22/05/2012 CTO V6
               PM1 WINDERTESTED 22/05/2012 CTO V8
          PM2 AREATESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
               PM2 PUMP HOUSETESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
                    FILTER UNITTESTED 22/05/2012 CTO V7
     REFINER ROOMTESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
          MAIN PIPEWORK RING MAINTESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
          REFINER 'A'TESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
          REFINER 'B'TESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
     STOCK PREP AREATESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
     TANK FARMTESTED 22/05/2012 CTO
InspecTrend - Copyright © 2002-2003Logos Computer Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.  This document may not, in whole or in part, be copied, photocopied, reproduced, translated, or reduced to any electronic medium or machine-readable form without prior written consent.
This report was generated by InspecTrend and this inspection was performed by: T.E.V.A. Ltd
Test Status Notes
Current Inspection Inventory Status
Tested Next Insp. Date CTO Problem # Barcode Equipment Name
Page: 2
TBT    = To Be Tested
NT/NL = Not Tested/No Load
NT/TC = Not Tested/Time Constraint
NT/UR = Not Tested/Under Repair
Equipment Test Status Key
Prior Inspection No:
Current Inspection No: 10915
TEVA Ltd
Barrow-in-Furness
Report Date: 23/05/2011
Inspected By :
Operation Priority Key
CTO = Critical to operation
ETO = Essential to operation
NON = Non-essential to operation
UNC = Un-Classified
NT/LO = Not Tested/Locked Out
NT/NS = Not Tested/Not Specified
NSFI    = Not Selected for this insp.
NT/NA = Not Tested/Not Available
NT/TC = Not Tested/Time Constraint
Asset ID
E    = I/C Electrical
TD  = T/D Electrical
V   = Visual Inspection
Problem Type Key
M   = Mechanical
Eccles, Stuart
          MAIN SUPPLY CABTESTED 22/05/2012 CTO V1